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Départ : 09:45, Fin : 10:25

1 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:45.079 14 15 - - 31.712 39.540 33.525 1:44.777
2 FROSSARD Stéphane Association Moto Seloncourt Yamaha Supersport 1:45.176 14 17 0.097 0.097 31.909 39.412 33.855 1:45.176
3 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:45.322 14 16 0.243 0.146 31.945 39.394 33.870 1:45.209
4 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:45.608 17 18 0.529 0.286 31.767 39.643 34.034 1:45.444
5 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Supersport 1:45.797 13 14 0.718 0.189 32.075 39.870 33.759 1:45.704
6 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:45.807 14 16 0.728 0.010 31.944 39.641 34.221 1:45.806
7 FALCONE Vincent Moto Club Pecquencourt Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.073 12 18 0.994 0.266 31.795 39.759 34.078 1:45.632
8 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.095 14 18 1.016 0.022 32.071 39.841 33.936 1:45.848
9 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.126 9 15 1.047 0.031 31.921 39.655 34.131 1:45.707

10 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Arde… Yamaha Supersport 1:46.486 15 17 1.407 0.360 32.584 40.007 33.838 1:46.429
11 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.604 14 15 1.525 0.118 31.985 40.087 34.401 1:46.473
12 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Supersport 1:46.848 14 14 1.769 0.244 32.040 39.989 34.752 1:46.781
13 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic Yamaha Supersport 1:46.992 13 14 1.913 0.144 32.329 40.210 34.137 1:46.676
14 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.000 13 16 1.921 0.008 32.261 40.023 34.431 1:46.715
15 EISEN Théo Moto Club de Montbéliard Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.087 15 17 2.008 0.087 32.509 40.180 34.212 1:46.901
16 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix Triumph Supersport 1:47.467 13 16 2.388 0.380 32.578 40.312 34.436 1:47.326
17 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:47.962 17 18 2.883 0.495 32.360 40.388 34.980 1:47.728
18 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.970 5 6 2.891 0.008 32.623 40.377 34.778 1:47.778
19 MICHAUD Roméo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:48.525 17 17 3.446 0.555 32.626 40.517 35.375 1:48.518
20 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:48.817 13 18 3.738 0.292 32.592 40.533 35.142 1:48.267
21 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road Triumph Supersport 1:48.987 10 11 3.908 0.170 - - - 1:48.987
22 BERTHOME Samuel Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Supersport 1:49.270 13 15 4.191 0.283 32.718 40.904 34.879 1:48.501
23 TANGRE Cédric Moto Club Meymacois Triumph Supersport 1:49.738 8 8 4.659 0.468 32.932 41.266 35.540 1:49.738
24 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:49.766 15 15 4.687 0.028 32.556 41.230 35.703 1:49.489
25 GHIO Sylvain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Supersport 1:49.952 12 13 4.873 0.186 33.427 41.156 35.127 1:49.710
26 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:50.071 13 16 4.992 0.119 32.800 41.359 35.861 1:50.020
27 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:50.073 15 17 4.994 0.002 33.223 41.277 35.269 1:49.769
28 SIBILLE Kevin Moto Club Dauphinois Yamaha Supersport 1:50.275 9 14 5.196 0.202 33.320 41.513 35.394 1:50.227
29 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:50.473 14 15 5.394 0.198 33.184 41.671 35.407 1:50.262
30 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport 1:50.944 5 5 5.865 0.471 - - - 1:50.944
31 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:51.187 16 16 6.108 0.243 33.406 41.562 35.691 1:50.659
32 MARMION Damien Moto Quad 41 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:51.516 12 12 6.437 0.329 33.670 41.886 35.914 1:51.470
33 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:52.182 11 12 7.103 0.666 33.736 42.369 35.889 1:51.994
34 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:52.459 17 18 7.380 0.277 33.993 42.177 36.184 1:52.354
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